Prama
Nasal and Pterygoid
A B
2
Prama Nasal and Pterygoid
In the presence of severe atrophy, there are alternatives to bone regeneration that can increase the predictability of treatment and
also allow immediate loading. The extension of the Prama range makes it possible to take advantage of the nasal and pterygoid
positioning to increase the primary stability and biomechanical resistance of the entire rehabilitation. These techniques, within the

18 mm
Example with code LSL-ZT-380SL-180
Surgical cover screw L-VT-340 included
code
Nominal length
corresponding to
ZirTi area
neck implant total
length
(neck included)Short Standard Long
Prama RF
(Root Form)
Large Thread
ø 3.80 and ø 4.25 mm
LSL-ZT-380SL-130
LSL-ZT-425SL-130 L. 13 16.80
LSL-ZT-380SL-150
LSL-ZT-425SL-150 L. 15 18.80
LSS-ZT-380SL-180
LSS-ZT-425SL-180 L. 18 20.80
LS-ZT-380SL-180
LS-ZT-425SL-180 L. 18 20.80
LSL-ZT-380SL-180
LSL-ZT-425SL-180 L. 18 21.80
LSS-ZT-380SL-200
LSS-ZT-425SL-200 L. 20 23.80
LSL-ZT-380SL-200
LSL-ZT-425SL-200 L. 20 23.80
LSS-ZT-380SL-220
LSS-ZT-425SL-22 L. 22 25.80
LSL-ZT-380SL-220
LSL-ZT-425SL-220 L. 22 25.80
rev. 06-22v01
Sweden & Martina Ltd
Unit 1b
Amberley Court, Whitworth Road